
Gutenbergstraße 

3,00

19,90

3,85

12,00

4,05

(öffentlich)

2,004,50

Bäume
Vorgärten
(privat)

Parken
(schräg)

RadFahrbahnGemeinsamer
Rad-Gehweg

Variante 5
Gemeinsamer Rad-Gehweg
auf der Nordseite

zwischen Gutenbergplatz und Blumenstraße

3,75

GehwegParken
(längs)

Bäume

50
g

0,50

Schutzstreifen
auf der Südseite

Straßen-
beleuchtung

Straßen-
beleuchtung

1,25


